5.79 Nom.

M3x0.5

7.62+0.13

5.31 Max.
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THREAD : M3 x 0.5 MOUNTING HOLE DIA. : 4.44 +0.08

MATERIAL: 300 Series Stainless Steel PANEL THICKNESS: 5.56 MINIMUM

HEAT TREAT: NONE MAX. PANEL HARDNESS: HRB 70 / HB 125 OR LESS
FINISH: Passivated and/or tested per ASTM A380 MIN CENTERLINE-TO-EDGE: 4.44

DESCRIPTION :

PEM® CASTSERT™ Press-in Inserts - Metric

PART NO. :

CKS-M3-2
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EMAIL: TECHSUPPORT@PEMNET.COM
WWW.PEMNET.COM




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

PEM:

CKS-M3-2



https://www.mouser.com/pem
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=CKS-M3-2

